Monthly Permits Issued Report - January 2024

Permit Number |Date Issued m Roll Number Legal Description | Type of Construction | ConstructionType WAo:ia ::2 m Con\s,;tllc;tlon

PRACC20240000009 01/22/2024 Craigleith 4242000006193000000 171 CHAMONIX PLAN 896 LOT 75 Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory 49 Issued $30,500.00
CRESCENT detached garage, Building, Garage
cabana, garden shed)

PRACDW20230000697 01/03/2024 Thornbury West 4242000018234000000 167 ALICE ST TOWN PLOT PARK LOT Accessory Dwelling 664 - Accessory 80 Issued $100,000.00
14 ALICE Dwelling/Apartment
W/S AND PARK LOT 14
ALFRED
E/S
PRACDW20230000932 01/04/2024 Craigleith 4242000003014900000 101 STONELEIGH DR PLAN 16M69 LOT 90 Accessory Dwelling 664 - Accessory 75 Issued $75,000.00

Dwelling/Apartment

PRADD20230000868 01/03/2024 Thornbury West 4242000018065020000 5 SHIRLEY CRT PLAN 1104 LOT 2 Addition 110 - Single House, 50 Issued $100,000.00
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home

(linked at
PRADD20230000915 01/18/2024  Clarksburg 4242000012213000000 212 MARSH STREET PLAN 562 PT LOTS 22 & Addition 110 - Single House, 23 Issued $40,000.00
23 RP single detached home,
16R4816 PARTS 2 & 3 bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRADD20230000937 01/09/2024  All Other Areas 4242000007015000000 555638 6TH LINE CON7EPTS 1/2LOT Addition 110 - Single House, 58 Issued - Const. $75,000.00
11 RP single detached home, Started
16R1739 PT PART 1 bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRADD20240000010 01/25/2024 Thornbury West 4242000018105020000 103 LEMING ST PLAN 104 PT LOT 14 PT Addition 110 - Single House, 37 Issued $75,000.00
LOT 15 single detached home,
LEMMING ST bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRDEM20240000005 01/12/2024 Craigleith 4242000003004080000 190 CROSSWINDS BLVD COLLINGWOOD CON 1 Demolition 335 - Row House - 300 Issued $5,000.00
PT LOT 17 Condominium

RP 16R11030 PART 2



PRDEM20240000019

PRDEM20240000028

PRDEM20240000029

PRDEM20240000030

PRDEM20240000031

PRDW20230000566

PRDW20230000567

PRDW20230000792

PRDW20230000839

PRDW20230000858

PRDW20230000859

01/31/2024

01/30/2024

01/30/2024

01/30/2024

01/30/2024

01/25/2024

01/25/2024

01/10/2024

01/15/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Camperdown

Clarksburg

Camperdown

Camperdown

4242000006200010000

4242000003004080000

4242000003004080000

4242000003004080000

4242000003004080000

4242000002128840000

4242000002139550000

4242000006487520000

4242000012066050000

4242000011032900000

4242000011032900000
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113 CHAMONIX
CRESCENT

190 CROSSWINDS BLVD

190 CROSSWINDS BLVD

190 CROSSWINDS BLVD

190 CROSSWINDS BLVD

139 WHITE OAK CRES

137 WHITE OAK CRES

113 DELPHI CRT

107 BROOK ST

114 CLEMENT LN

111 CLEMENT LN

PLAN 896 LOT 92

COLLINGWOOD CON 1
PT LOT 17
RP 16R11030 PART 2

COLLINGWOOD CON 1
PT LOT 17
RP 16R11030 PART 2

COLLINGWOOD CON 1
PT LOT 17
RP 16R11030 PART 2

COLLINGWOOD CON 1
PT LOT 17
RP 16R11030 PART 2

Demolition

Demolition

Demolition

Demolition

Demolition

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

PLAN 108 LOTS 4 AND 5 Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single

attached home
210 - Semi-Detached or

Double House, single
attached home
115 - Single House -

Condominium
110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

140 Issued

300 Issued

300 Issued

300 Issued

300 Issued

151 Issued

216 Issued

204 Issued

453 Issued - Const.
Started

201 Issued Conditional

201 Issued Conditional

$25,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$400,000.00

$400,000.00

$500,000.00

$906,000.00

$537,660.00

$537,660.00



PRDW20230000921

PRDW20230000926

PRDW20230000927

PRDW20230000928

PRDW20230000929

PRDW20230000930

PRDW20230000931

PRFB20240000018

PRSSN20230000699

01/25/2024

01/05/2024

01/05/2024

01/25/2024

01/25/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/23/2024

01/03/2024

Craigleith 4242000002139510000
Craigleith 4242000002139490000
Craigleith 4242000002139490000
Craigleith 4242000002139500000
Craigleith 4242000002139500000
Craigleith 4242000002139910000
Craigleith 4242000002139910000
Lora Bay 4242000015194510000

Thornbury West 4242000018234000000
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126 WHITE OAK CRES

134 WHITE OAK CRES

132 WHITE OAK CRES

130 WHITE OAK CRES

128 WHITE OAK CRES

169 CHESTNUT ST

167 CHESTNUT ST

115 LANDRY LANE

167 ALICE ST

PLAN 16M94 LOT 28 Dwelling

PLAN 16M94 LOT 26 Dwelling

PLAN 16M94 LOT 26 Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

PLAN 16M17 LOT 50 Finished Basement

TOWN PLOT PARK LOT Sewage System New
14 ALICE

W/S AND PARK LOT 14

ALFRED

E/S

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single

attached home
210 - Semi-Detached or

Double House, single

attached home
210 - Semi-Detached or

Double House, single

attached home
210 - Semi-Detached or

Double House, single
attached home
110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

664 - Accessory
Dwelling/Apartment

275 Issued

212 Issued - Const.

Started

212 Issued - Const.

Started

216 Issued

216 Issued

216 Issued - Const.

Started

216 Issued - Const.

Started

86 Issued

0 Issued

$455,000.00

$400,000.00

$400,000.00

$400,000.00

$400,000.00

$400,000.00

$400,000.00

$60,000.00

$25,000.00

$6,766,820.00



